RESERVDELSKATALOG
: HUSQVARNA R 418TSX AWD

Reservdelslista



RESERVDELSLISTA



EQUIPMENT FRAME




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 732211801 LOCKNUT M8 14
2 544221601 BRICKA 8
3 727645951 SCREW M8X 40 7
4 506826802 BUSHING 7
5 734116441 BRICKA 4
6 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M8 5
7 590172301 PULLEY ASSY 6
8 727645151 SKRUV RSQM M8X 20 2
9 725246351 SKRUV EHHM M8X60 2
10 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM M8X20 2
11 535423801 SKRUV RSQM M8X25 3
12 727649951 SCREW M 10X 40 2
13 535423803 SKRUV RSQM M8 X 60 1
14 576645705 NUT FLANGE M10 2
15 734116401 BRICKA 2
16 738219804 KULLAGER 2
17 596399201 HYLSA 2
18 590048101 HYLSA 2
19 592727901 HYLSA 1
20 597922601 PULLEY ASSY 1
21 596478101 LANKKPL 1
22 596476601 KROK 1
23 589996701 FASTE 1
24 594963801 REM Attachment belt 1
25 592727501 FJADER 1
26 590316101 REMSTYRARE 3
27 589975401 ARM 1
28 599391401 REDSKAPSRAM KPL IncPOS 12.3,4.20 1
29 596399601 FJADER 2
30 596399701 FJADER 1
31 535423804 SKRUV RSQM M8X 35 1



BELT

™
™

Vs

=
N
7

PN
¢
%),
T

.,« Q @ 9 g

38
37

~

N~

| ]

) I 9(’ l\ 2
A




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 725246251  SKRUV EHHM M8 X 55 1
2 732211801 LOCKNUT M8 6
3 725237271 SKRUV EHHM M6 X 25 1
4 731231601 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M6 1
5 727646151 SKRUV RSQM M8 X 50 1
6 544221601 BRICKA 4
7 725246351 SKRUV EHHM M8 X 60 4
8 506570103  SKRUV EHHFM M8X 16 1
9 727645151 SKRUV RSQM M8 X 20 2
10 506570104  SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 20 4
11 589491901 PULLEY ASSY 1
12 506509201 DISTANSHYLSA 1
13 506555903 KIL 1
14 589562301 REM Transmission 1
15 506991401 REMSKIVA 1
16 506948101 FLAKT 1
17 502433801 HYLSA 1
18 734117441 BRICKA 1
19 732212001 LOCKNUT M10 1
20 506993001 REMSPANNARE KPL 1
21 506992001 ROR 1
22 522521703 PLAT 1
23 531136701 FJADER 1
24 577065501 KOPPLING 1
25 506556005 BULT 1
26 506597501 BRICKA 1
27 589492001 STOPPER 1
28 506834301 FJADER 1
29 576351501 HYLSA 1
30 506665601 FJADER 1
31 577444701 REMSKIVA 2
32 594746601 REM Middle belt 1
33 589507401 PULLEY ASSY 1
34 738210404 KULLAGER 2
35 589507701 HYLSA 1
36 589507901 FASTE 1
37 506826802 BUSHING 2
38 590172301 PULLEY ASSY 2
39 593840201 REMSPANNARE KPL 1
40 734118601 BRICKA 2
41 504461401 BRICKA 4
42 504460901 BRICKA 1



HYDRAULICS




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING
2 725244951 SCREW 2
3 728844305 SKRUV IHSETM 1
4 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
5 535475245  SKRUV EHHFM 1
7 725236871 SKRUV EHHM 7
8 544373303 RORHALLARE 1
9 535438501 TACKBRICKA 1
10 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 1
11 732211601 LOCK NUT 1
12 506570107 SKRUV EHHFM 1
13 522535602  FILTERKROPP 1
14 535426805 RORKOPPLING 2
15 535437101 RORKOPPLING 1
16 589838601 LYFTSPAK 1
17 537464201 KNOPP 1
18 535427202 CYLINDER KPL 1
20 535437601 LASPINNE 2
21 735311200 SPARRING 4
22 535427104 HYDRAULSLANG 2
23 589563401 HYDRAULROR 1
24 535426901 RORKOPPLING 1
25 535426801 RORKOPPLING 2
26 589563501 HYDRAULROR 1
27 535437301 RORKOPPLING 1
28 590351701 HYDRAULROR 1
29 535450301 HYDRAULSLANG 1
30 575415301 HYDRAULSLANG 1
31 535437305 RORKOPPLING 1
32 596512301 OLJEKYLARE 1
33 593366401 FASTE 1
34 593366301 FASTE 1
35 544811701 KORGMUTTER 1
36 544373802 TACKPLATTA 1
37 544373302 RORHALLARE 1
38 544026603 SLANGSKYDD 1
39 544456401 HYDRAULSLANG 2
40 589561901 HYDRAULROR 1
41 589561801 HYDRAULROR 1
42 544026607 SLANGSKYDD 1
43 531406001 SLANGKLAMMA 1
44 589995701 HYDRAULSLANG 1
45 575645401 OILFILTER 1
46 593285001 HYDRAULSLANG 1
47 574250402 HYDRAULSLANG 1
48 504629301 FLAKT 1



TRANSMISSION




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 732211801 LOCK NUT M8 15
2 734116401 BRICKA 16
3 725246751  SKRUV EHHM M8 X 80 1
4 725246451  SKRUV EHHM M8 X65 1
5 535423803 SKRUV RSQM M8 X 60 1
6 506570105 SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 25 2
8 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 20 2
9 721434701 SPANNSTIFT 2
10 732211601 LOCK NUT M6 3
11 535475212 SKRUV EHHFM M6 X 12 2
12 725249171  SKRUV EHHM M 10X 20 2
13 522622101 SKRUV EHHM M6 X 20 1
14 544841701 SCREW M6 X 20 1
18 725233151 SCREW M5 X 20 2
19 732211401 LOCK NUT M5 2
20 734116441 BRICKA 1
21 725246351  SKRUV EHHM M8 X 60 1
22 725244951 SCREW M8X 16 2
23 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT M6 X 16 2
24 734115441 BRICKA 2
25 725249371  SKRUV EHHM M 10X 25 2
26 589751901 TRANSMISSION KTM13U 1
27 544008902 LAGER 1
28 544009002 LAGERHUS 2
29 535437302 RORKOPPLING 1
40 589563001 HASPLAT 1
41 594916902 HASPLAT 1
42 578291901 HAVARM 1
43 535499701 ARM 1
44 544441901 JUSTERSTANG 1
45 593987401 HAVARM KPL. 1
46 506951701 LANKHUVUD 2
47 593959404 STANG 1
48 535492802 FASTE 1
49 585001501 KAPA 1
50 589751701 TRANSMISSION K664U 1
51 544388101 FASTE 1
52 506599301 LANK 1
53 506834301 FJADER 1
56 544888401 LINKRODS 1
57 579596501 HAVARM 1
58 506986103 BUSHING 1
59 506992001 ROR 1
60 544388501 FASTE 1
61 544388601 EXPANSIONSTANK 1
62 506673301 TANKLOCK KPL 1
63 535458302 SLANG 1
64 505443601 SLANGKLAMMA 2
65 506889901 HAKE 1
66 574515101 SATS 1
67 574515201 O-RING 1
68 586666801 OIL FILTER 1



ELECTRICAL




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT M6 X 10 2
2 725544701 SKRUV IHSCM M8X 12 1
3 522622101 SKRUV EHHM M6 X 20 2
4 725237271 SKRUV EHHM M6 X 25 1
5 734116441 BRICKA 1
6 734115301 BRICKA 1
7 506899801 MUTTER 2
8 732211601 LOCKNUT M6 1
9 522624301 MUTTER M6 2
10 544440701 NIT 3
11 501007501  KLAMMA 1
12 590568002 MANOVERDON 1
13 590546301 KABLAGE KPL MAIN 1
14 593739202 DISPLAY 1
15 593728501 HEADLIGHT LED LIGHT 1
16 535474901 NYCKELBRYTARE 1
17 535476001 TANDNINGSNYCKEL 1
18 535475001 BRICKA 1
19 535476101 MUTTER 1
20 532407568 BRYTARE Attachment switch 1
21 582107601 BRYTARE PTO switch 1
22 590732101 BRYTARE VIPPOMKOPPLARE 12V-switch 2
23 593080301 BRYTARE VIPPOMKOPPLARE ON/OFF/ON 1
24 593987101 BRYTARE VIPPOMKOPPLARE Light Switch 1
25 535474801 POWER SOCKET 12v Socket 1
26 544415901 BRYTARE P-brake switch kit 1
27 574316101 BRYTARE P-brake switch 1
28 544415701 FASTE 1
29 544440701 NIT 2
30 544439801 RELA Start relay 1
31 577041601 BATTERI 1
32 506836802 REM 1
33 501182101 BUZZER 1
34 576183801 KABEL 1
35 576183901 KABEL 1
36 586223902 VAJER Battery + 1
37 593081501 KABLAGE KPL Temp 1
38 593181101 KABLAGE KPL HMI 1
39 589411701 FASTE 1
40 574316101 BRYTARE Weight transfer switch 1
41 586379401 HAVARM 1
42 579317401 SPANNBAND 4



COVERS -1




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 574856202 SCREW M6 X 21 6
2 535429101 SPRING NUT M6 SPRING 2
3 590900903 MOTORKAPA KPL 1
4 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM M8X 23 2
5 506839401 FJADERBRICKA 2
6 734117771 BRICKA 2
7 732211801 LOCKNUT M8 6
8 725645301 SKRUV IHCSFM M8 X 25 4
9 295700601 BRICKA 4
10 725245171  SKRUV EHHM M8 X 20 4
11 502435301 SKRUV ITXPANT 1
12 722795402 NIT 8
13 593646003 LUFTLEDARE 1
14 504629501 TATNING 1
15 590904001 GANGJARN Left 1
16 590904002 GANGJARN Right 1
17 590903801 BALK 2
18 590906701 PLATTA 4
19 594940501 OGLA 4
20 729577401  SKRUV CRPANT 4
21 589499301 MOTORKAPA 1
22 589499401 MOTORKAPA 1
23 593347701 MOTORKAPA 1
24 593347601 MOTORKAPA 1
25 589497401 KAPA Left 1
26 589497501 KAPA Right 1



COVERS -3




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 502435301 SKRUV ITXPANT 1
2 574856202 SCREW M6 X 21 10
3 589495801 KAPA 1
4 589497601 KAPA 1
5 589497701 KAPA 1
6 589495901 KAPA 1
7 594031801 COVER ASSY InclPOS 9 1
9 576973401 DEKAL 1
10 589495701 KAPA 1
11 589497201 KAPA 1
12 593739202 DISPLAY 1
13 593728501 HEADLIGHT LED LIGHT 1



COVERS -2

1"

°
N S
AR

NN TR o
ey U
WRE W S
”

\ ~ S
AR AR g N
?‘i ! T g Ss




REF.

ART. NR

502435301

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING

SKRUV ITXPANT

ANMARKNING

574856202

SCREW

MBEX21

505557704

SKRUV ITXPANTT

MEX20

589498101

KAPA

589498301

KAPA

589498401

KAPA

589498601

KAPA

589498701

KAPA

OO (N[O [W|IN|—

589498801

KAPA

10

590216401

KAPA

—
—

505198401

BRICKA



WHEELS




REF.

ART. NR

580630302

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING

HJULKPL

ANMARKNING

580630101

DACK

580630201

FALG

506574301

VENTIL KPL

585046801

NAV KPL

586937401

SKRUV EHHM

M12X30

725546001

SKRUV IHSCM

M8X 45

NS

506865001

HJULMUTTER

M12X 15

—

OO N O|O| A [W|N|—

506555901

KIL

10

574458801

SPARRING

-
—

735314110

SPARRING

12

577591501

TACKBRICKA

INFN NN



STEERING

-
- 00
(<]
o
O
£
w

P

Y

/
¢y

N g NEFAAN
N © r \ NI N AN
\ ) e
a0 L P ~.<e? b
- NI
A o . L0 s
[

L,
\
)

%

2
|
,

25




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 506675403 SKRUV EHHFM M 10X 45 1
2 734117441 BRICKA 1
3 506570104  SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 20 4
4 731232001 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M10 2
5 732212001 LOCK NUT M10 2
6 593149401 TAPP 1
7 506554701 LINKAGE 2
9 578370602 SERVOSTYRNING 1
10 535457103 STYRSERVO 1
11 535427801 KULLAGER 1
12 735313300 SPARRING 1
13 578150501 LAGERHUS 1
14 725537001  SKRUV IHSCM M6 X 20 6
15 593970301 RATTSTANG 1
16 738210404 KULLAGER 2
17 578150901 LAGERSTOD 1
18 735312200 SPARRING 1
19 589504301 STYRPLAT 1
20 506539404  AXEL 1
21 589973201 DISTANS 1
22 506522401  LINHJUL 2
23 735311420 SPARRYTTARE 2
24 576492503 REMSKIVA 1
25 506554612 KEDJA 1
26 593868801 FJADER 1
27 587080901 MEDBRINGARE 1
28 593166106 RATT 1
29 593149501 HANDTAG 1
30 593605201 FIXERPLATTA 1
31 501604804 KABLAGE KPL 2
32 593676701 KNOB ASSY 1



LIFTING




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 725249771  SKRUV EHHM M 10X 35 1
2 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M8 2
3 725246251  SKRUV EHHM M8 X 55 3
4 731232001 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M10 3
5 506597401  SKRUV EHHFM M8X 23 6
6 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT M6 X 16 4
7 734115301 BRICKA 4
8 732211801 LOCKNUT M8 3
9 727645151  SKRUV RSQM M8 X 20 2
10 503284801 SHOULDER NUT 2
11 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 20 4
12 590155001 HAVARM KPL 1
13 589565501 FIADER 1
14 590158601 HAVARM KPL. 1
15 584871301 LAGER 4
16 506504806 BRICKA 2
17 589565601 AXEL 1
18 721620101 SPUTPIN 3
19 590102601 STANG 1
20 593614401 HYLSA 1
21 593775101 NAVKPL 1
22 590179801 FJADER 1
23 593842901 FJADER 1
24 590182001 JUSTERSTANG 1
25 590182101 BRICKA 1
26 590099801 CROSSBAR 1
27 504190301 LAGERSKYDD 1
28 506813801 REINFORCING PLATE 1
29 590081501 BUSHING 2
30 590080601 PLAT 2
31 506554615 KEDJA 1
32 506554701 LINKAGE 1
33 506905601 BRYTHJUL 2
34 590078601 REMSKIVA 1
35 506905801 RORHYLSA 2
36 582871901 AXEL 2
37 735311820 SPARRYTTARE 2
38 590077701 AXEL 1
39 735311420 SPARRYTTARE 2
40 590067301 FASTE 1
41 506916201 MUTTER M8 X 16 2
42 593774701 HAVARMKPL. 1
43 593744901 FJADER 1
44 593980001 KNOPP 1
45 575805901 AXEL 1
46 735310920 SPARRYTTARE 2
47 593371701 HAVARMKPL. 1
48 506966601 HAIRPIN COTTER 1
49 506905901 KEDJESTOPP 1
50 738881001 SMORINIPPEL 1
51 734115201 BRICKA 1
52 732211401 LOCK NUT 2
53 525755103  SKRUV ITXSCFM 1
54 597094501 HYLSA 1
55 597094801 FIADER 1



COVERS -4

oy
77 e
¥

LA

7,
I

.
/!
S




REF.

ART. NR

574856202

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING

SCREW

ANMARKNING

M6EX21

—
o

535429101

SPRING NUT

M 6 SPRING

597225701

KAPA

593730501

KAPA

593224201

KAPA

593213301

KAPA

593210301

KAPA

593224101

KAPA

OO N[O [W|IN|—

574856201

SCREW

MEX21

[NCY FESES UEN) JUENY UG (NG NS 43 )



PEDALS

she .
N
NP
cama AT

NN 57

/
"
>




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM M8X 20 4
2 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT MEX 10 5
3 732211601 LOCKNUT M6 2
4 731231401 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M5 2
5 586969301 PEDALPLATTA KPL 1
6 544403103 BROMSARM KPL 1
7 506938301 DAMPING PIECE 1
8 506946301 BROMSFJADER 1
9 735310920  SPARRYTTARE 1
10 582152001 REGLAGEKABEL 1
11 578776801 KULLED 2
12 522430801 FASTE 1
13 586727401 KNOPP 1
14 506566501  KLAMMA 2
15 576712102 BROMSWIRE 1
16 586966402 PEDALGUMMI L=106mm 1
17 586966401 PEDALGUMMI L=68mm 1
18 506506501 LAGERSTOD 4
19 506954101 LAGERSTOD 5






REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING KIT
1 536504501 BRANSLETANK 1
2 584248702 FUEL CAP 1
3 590680301 SENSOR 1
4 590209101 GENOMFORING 1



DECALS

R 418TsX AWD TVYTE)
9 10
EHusqvarna
ICRiE
&
&l




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
594737501 DEKAL

582570001 DEKAL

594950201 DEKAL

594950301 DEKAL

544211401 DEKAL

594989503 DEKAL

505516601 DEKAL

579091501 DEKAL

OO (N[O |O| A [W|N|—

577469001 DEKAL

10 594953901 DEKAL

—
—

546284004 DEKAL

[ S [ NCY N UG N0 [ O Y U PR N



,- g A \ /( l. >

:ﬁ\@ N
\ 2
SN

/»

w
Z
o
4
w




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 578207501 PINNSKRUV 4
2 725245171  SKRUV EHHM M8 X 20 6
3 725236871 SKRUV EHHM M6 X 16 2
4 535475212  SKRUV EHHFM M6 X 12 6
5 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT M6 X 10 1
6 732211801 LOCKNUT M8 8
7 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) M8 4
8 732211601 LOCKNUT M6 2
9 735216401 LASBRICKA 4
Engine model name
10 531295301 MOTOR Kagvasaki: FS541V 1
11 589973301 MOTORBAGE 1
12 529326901 MELLANSTYCKE 1
13 593131301 MELLANSTYCKE 1
14 593131201 LJUDDAMPARE 1
15 589558902 FASTE 2
16 501152201 CLAMP ASSY 1
17 504643601 PLUGG 2
18 596977301 FERRITE CORE 1
19 535469701 HOSE BRACE 4
20 504800019 BRANSLESLANG 1
21 504800017 BRANSLESLANG 1
22 590431101 GASREGLAGE 1
23 544301706 VAJER L =860mm 2
24 595865501 VARMESKYDD 1
25 592933401 KNOPP 1
26 592933402 KNOPP 1
27 588462803 SNAPPE 2
28 574531203 SLANGKLAMMA 1
29 531324301 VARMESKOLD 1






REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
732211801 LOCKNUT M8

591352601 SATE KPL

590620302 KAPA

525406501 ARMSTODSSATS

593879301 DAMPER

OO W [N |

593879201 BRYTARE SEAT

[ERS Y NCY U U N IS



HEIGHT ADJUSTER

SRS

R
Y
\ s

i
vy
13

4
o=,

,
D
Qs
“’//I// /,’;‘
RIS,
et b x!

N




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 590329501 REGLAGEPLAT 1
2 506916201 MUTTER M8 3
3 506570105 SKRUV EHHFM M8X25 3
4 590316901 LINK ARM ASSY 1
5 504467501 BRICKA 1
6 738219804 KULLAGER 1
7 725646301  SKRUV IHCSFM M8 X 60 1
8 506531501 AXEL 1
9 735310920  SPARRYTTARE 2
10 506531401 FJADER 1
11 590368301 HAVARM KPL 1
12 590082201 REGLERARM 1
13 506554613 KEDJA 1
14 596397801  SPANNE 1
15 735312220  SPARRYTTARE 2
16 584871302 LAGER 2
17 506554604 KEDJA 1
18 588164102 HANDTAG 1
19 596397901 VAXEL 2
20 735311520 SPARRYTTARE 2
21 506554701 LINKAGE 4
22 587703501 SPRINT 1
23 727645151 SKRUV RSQM M8X20 1
24 590371301 FJADER 1
25 536598101 CYLINDER 1
26 536592401 FORSTARKNINGSPLATTA 1
28 506570107  SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 55 1



CHASSIS




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 597337801 FRAME ASSY 1
2 501750801 FRAME ASSY 1
3 501679401 SPINDEL 1
4 535463002 PENDELAXEL 1
5 738211004 KULLAGER 1
6 738210504 KULLAGER 1
7 735314010 SPARRING 1
8 740681521 V-RING 1
9 582104601 BRICKA 2
10 735312800 SPARRING 2
11 506916201 MUTTER M8X 165 14
12 735312600 SPARRING 1
13 592882001 ANKARE 1
14 506916204 MUTTER M6X 165 15
15 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM M8 X 20 2
16 506986104 BUSHING Included in POS 2 2



